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Name Phone number E-mail Service Area Type of Applications 
Advantage Consulting 
Group, 

Kevin Connot 

 
402-945-2115 

 
kconnot@nntc.net 

 
Statewide 

 
Any type of technology 

 
De Little DVM 605-697-3000 

(c) 605-695-3732 
dlittle@delittledvm.com 
www.delittledvm.com 

 
Statewide Renewable Energy 

and Biotechnology 

 
David A Loney Consulting 

 
515-231-6208 

 
davidaloneyconsulting@gmail.com 

 
Nationwide 

 
Any type of technology 

EIM, LLC, 
Janet Everly 
 Bruce Everly 

CEM, TSP 

 
 
317-228-0134 

 
 
info@midwesteim.com 

 
 
Nationwide 

 
 
Any type of technology 

Energy Management 
Solutions, Matt Haley 

612-598-8743 mh@emsenergy.com Statewide Any type of technology 

EnSave, Inc. 
Amelia Gulkis 

 
800-732-1399 ameliag@ensave.com 

www.ensave.com 

 
Nationwide 

 
Any type of technology 

 
Limestone Bluffs RC&D 

 
563-221-1930 

 
office@limestonebluffsrcd.org 

Cedar, Clinton, 
Delaware, Dubuque, 
Jackson, & Jones 
Counties 

 
Any type of technology 

Bonnie Baum Meier 712-737-8920 bonnie@jubon.biz 
www.sherwoodforestgrants.com/ Statewide Any type of technology 
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Name Phone number E-mail Service Area Type of Applications 
Preservation Works LLC 
Sheriffa Jones 

 
712-490-3399 

 
sheriffamjones@gmail.com 

 
Nationwide 

 
Any technology 

Prosperity Ag & Energy 
Resources, 

Sarah Beth Aubrey 
Christi Southerland 

 
 
317-650-7069 

 
grants@prosperityag.com 
www.prosperityag.com 

 
 
Nationwide 

 
 
Any technology 

 
Rose Consulting Service, 
Inc., Kellye Rose 

 
952-808-0315 
866-357-4315 
(c) 952-212-7223 

 
kellye@roseconserve.com 
www.roseconserve.com 

 
 
Nationwide 

 
 
Any technology 

 
Sage Project Consultants, 
LLC 

Sharon Chontos 
Rachel Oelmann 

 
 
605-728-5303 

 
sharon@sageprojectconsultants.com 
rachel@sageprojectconsultants.com 

 
 
Nationwide 

 
 
Any technology 

 
SICOG, 

Jeremy Rounds 

 
641-782-8491 

 
rounds@sicog.com 

Adair, Adams, Clarke, 
Decatur, Madison, 
Ringgold, Taylor & 
Union Counties 

 
Any technology 

 
Pamela Hein 

 
507-993-9176 
 

 
sphein1120@gmail.com 

 
Statewide 

 
Grain Dryers, Energy 
Efficiency, Wind, 
Solar, Geothermal 

Virtual Management 
Solutions, 

Linda Davis 

 
608-832-8003 davelind@chorus.net  

Statewide 
 
Any technology 
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Name Phone number E-mail Service Area Type of Applications 
 

Agriculture Grant 
Solutions, LLC 

 
515-346-8488 

 
Info@AgricultureGrantSolutions.co
m 

 
Nationwide 

 
Any technology; All 
USDA programs 

      
      GrantMatch Inc. 

Luis Scheinkerman 

 
434-771-0150  
 
 

  
 lscheinkerman@grantmatch.com 

 
Nationwide 

 
 Any technologies and 
application types 

Sunlight Technologies 
Marilyn Hardy 

 
972-489-3697 

 
marilyn.hardy@sunlight-
technologies.com 

 
Nationwide 

 
 All applications 

Rapid Creek Consulting, LLC 515-201-8354 rapidcreekconsulting@gmail.com Missouri, Iowa, 
Minnesota 

Solar 

Sun Grants Consulting, LLC 
Veronica McFadden 

 

712-299-4676 
 

Veronica@sungrantsconsulting.com 
 

### Solar 

Sally H. Chai 319-354-5642 
 

sallyh.chai@gmail.com Statewide  RES/EEI 

Beth and Bill Dixon 563-920-0772 
 

bethd7474@gmail.com  
willyd519@gmail.com 

Statewide RES/EEI 
 

Gary and Tymbrie Snobl 
 

319-438-6354 
 

bgt.snobl@gmail.com 
 

Statewide 
 

RES/EEI 
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Name Phone number E-mail Service Area Type of Applications 
Stephanie Sagers 

 
563-221-1930 
 

ssagers@limestonebluffsrcd.org 
 

Statewide 
 

RES/EEI 
 

Mike Hosch  
 

563-599-1209 
 

mikehosch@gmail.com 
 

Statewide 
 

RES/EEI 
 

Farrah Powell 563-349-6444 
 

dfpowell21@gmail.com Statewide 
 

RES/EEI 
 

Kyle Kassel 712-260-4102 kasselgrants@gmail.com 
 

Statewide Any technology  

Final Tech LLC 
Trent Moeller 

563-513-7437 finaltech.ia@gmail.com  Statewide Any technology 

Atwood Energy Services 
TJ Klith 

319-775-1596 tjklith@atwoodenergy.com  Statewide Any technology 

Grant Forge 
Morgan Doggett 

618-847-0195 morgan@grant-forge.com  Statewide Any technology 

Climatize Earth 
Alba Forns 

833-383-5375 alba@climatize.earth  Statewide Any technology 
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Name Phone number E-mail Service Area Type of Applications 
 

Nicole Smith 913-406-7192 nicole.smith13602@gmail.com  Nationwide RES/EEI 

GDS Associates Inc. 
Bethany Reinholtz 

800-441-8525 bethany.reinholtz@gdsassociates.com  Statewide Any technology 

Bisun Consulting 
Jarrod Starr 

614-390-7071 jarrod@bisonconsulting.com  Statewide Any technology 

Patrick McGuire 303-974-8589 1984mcg@gmail.com  Nationwide RES/EEI 

Grant Strategies, LLC 
Shirley M. Nelson 

(507) 289-1526  snelson@grantstratgies.com  Nationwide Any technology  

Sun Farmer’s Group 877-417-3222 grants@sunfarmersgroup.com  Nationwide RES 

Dallas Terry 470-668-4489 DallasT@sigearth.com  Nationwide USDA energy program 
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Name Phone number E-mail Service Area Type of Applications 

AgVice LLC 800-674-3045 info@4agvice.com Statewide USDA energy program 
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